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I. Period
1 Trondheim (NOR), Women Individual Gundersen Normal Hill/5.0km 5 DEC 2025

2 Trondheim (NOR), Women Mass Start Normal Hill/5.0km 6 DEC 2025

3 Ramsau am Dachstein (AUT), Women Mass Start Normal Hill/5.0km 19 DEC 2025

4 Ramsau am Dachstein (AUT), Women Individual Gundersen Normal Hill/5.0km 20 DEC 2025

II. Period
5 Schonach (GER), Women Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 3 JAN 2026

6 Schonach (GER), Women Individual Compact NH/5.0km 4 JAN 2026

7 Otepää (EST), Women Mass Start Normal Hill/4.0km 9 JAN 2026

8 Otepää (EST), Women Individual Gundersen NH/6.0km 10 JAN 2026

9 Otepää (EST), Women Individual Compact Normal Hill/4.0km 11 JAN 2026

III. Period
10 Oberhof (GER), Women Individual Compact Normal Hill/5.0km 17 JAN 2026

11 Oberhof (GER), Women Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 18 JAN 2026

12 Seefeld (AUT), Women Mass Start Normal Hill/5.0km 30 JAN 2026

13 Seefeld (AUT), Women Individual Compact Normal Hill/5.0km 31 JAN 2026

14 Seefeld (AUT), Women Individual Gundersen Normal Hill/7.5km 1 FEB 2026

IV. Period
15 Lahti (FIN), Mixed Team Gundersen LH/4x5.0km 5 MAR 2026

16 Lahti (FIN), Women Individual Gundersen LH/5.0km 5 MAR 2026

17 Oslo (NOR), Women Individual Gundersen LH/5.0km 14 MAR 2026

 
RANK NAME NATION

TOTAL
(Diff)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

► 1. NORWAY NOR 2345 241 232 235 256 261 247 251 231 176 99 116
 

► 2. GERMANY GER 1748 198 191 140 168 220 186 103 193 190 78 81
 -597

► 3. AUSTRIA AUT 1518 186 194 170 149 151 122 159 128 174 43 42
 -827

► 4. UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA 1448 132 130 130 130 115 140 178 155 142 98 98
 -897

► 5. FINLAND FIN 1029 106 112 150 92 107 98 106 80 90 41 47
 -1316

► 6. JAPAN JPN 930 95 101 103 78 95 130 81 72 73 58 44
 -1415

► 7. SLOVENIA SLO 859 84 42 58 72 96 73 108 119 100 67 40
 -1486

► 8. ITALY ITA 562 44 50 37 57 43 61 77 74 60 27 32
 -1783

► 9. FRANCE FRA 406 39 59 53 48 22 20 17 15 74 33 26
 -1939

► 10. POLAND POL 207 12 16 13 20 18 22 28 32 20 8 18
 -2138

► 11. CZECHIA CZE 127 13 10 11 23 9 11 12 11 11 10 6
 -2218

► 12. UKRAINE UKR 29 12 17
 -2316


